
Last Name First Name, MI Organization Telephone Email

Agnew Jamie DOS/AP/EX 202-647-1298 AgnewEJ@state.gov
Allegrone Charlie DOS/EUR/EX 202-6477519 AllegroneCR@state.gov
Allen Eugene A. DHS 202-307-0746 Eugene.A.Allen@USDOJ.gov
Armstrong Hedy USDA/FAS 202-720-2741 Armstrong@fas.usda.gov
Austin-Diggs Carolyn A. Treasury 202-622-0500 carolyn.austin-diggs@do.treas.gov
Aycock Craig DOJ 202-353-4003 craig.s.aycock@usdoj.gov
Bathurst Donald G. DHHS 202-772-5045 donald.bathurst@dhs.gov
Baugh Janet IRS 202-283-8533 janet.l.baugh@irs.gov
Bouley Dana DHS/USSS 202-406-5816
Brown Donnell DSCA/COMPT 703-601-3728 don.brown@dsca.mil
Caddy Cheri USDA/FAS 202-720-6062 Cheri.Caddy@fas.usda.gov
Callahan Stephen USAID 202-712-0634 scallahan@usaid.gov
Calnan Richard DOI/USGS 703-648-6206 rcalnan@usgs.gov
Cook Fred, R. DOS/EAP/EX 202-647-9054 cookfr@state.gov
Covert Scot USAID/M/OMS 202-712-1414
Crosby Todd DOS/DS/PSD 703-312-3154 crosbyt@state.gov
Dimmel Silma L. DHS 202-353-3686 silma.l.dimmel@usdoj.gov
Duffy Bill DOS/MIP 202-647-1368
Fanjoy Bill DOC/USFCS 202-482-1468 william.fanjoy@mail.doc.gov
Geisz Paula NASA 202-358-1620
Harms Mattie DOS/ICASS 702-663-3260
Jordan Chris DHS/USSS 202-406-6933 christopher.jordan@usss.dhs.gov
Mitchell Melvin DOS/DS/IP 571-345-2444
Morris Robert CDC 404-639-7866 rmorris@cdc.gov
Mount Gay DOS/OBO 703-875-5723
Nagle Gary USAID 202-712-0922
Negretti Noel DOC/USFCS 202-482-2253 Noel.Negretti@mail.doc.gov
Nolt Beverly CDC 404-639-7551 bnolt@cdc.gov
Parker Angela ATF 202-927-8377 angela.v.parker@atf.gov
Parks Jonathan DOS/OBO/RM/B 202-647-9812
Phipps JoAnne NNSA/DOE 202-586-1366 joanne.phipps@hg.doe.gov
Reba Jeff DOS/OBO 703-875-5723
Rousset Carlos M. IRS 202-435-5102 carlos.rousset@irs.gov
Scatamacchia Vinc ABMC 703-696-6898 scatamacchiav@abmc.gov
St. Onge Michael J. DIA 703-907-0413
Stec John DEA 202-307-4316
Toussaint Joe DOS/OBO/PE 703-875-6585
Trail Macy DOE/NNSA 202-586-5112
Travelino Michael DEA 202-307-7861 mtrevelino@hotmail.com
Urman Steve DOS/OBO/OM 703-875-6331
Walker D. Keith IP/SPC/MSG 703-875-2755
Wilson Brian DOS/WHA/EX 202-647-4493


